
pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 55137817

Data publicarii	17.03.21	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 667,08 RON - 667,08 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 20 8,9 178 194,02 16,02 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 60 5,7 342 372,78 30,78 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 3 16,25 48,75 53,14 4,39 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 4,89 3,45 16,87 18,39 1,52 FASOLE VERDE CONGELATA (2,5KG) PG buc 9 2 15,2 30,4 33,14 2,74 MAZARE VERDE CONGELATA (2,5KG) PG buc 9 2 15,2 30,4 33,14 2,74 MM TELEMEEA VID kg 9 1,32 15,65 20,66 22,52 1,86 TOTAL 667,08 727,13 60,05
